BPA Pricing for Navy and Marine Corps

SIN 711-1 Choices® + Capture®

SIN 711-2 Choices Freestanding

30-45 days ARO

$1- $250,000
$250,001 - $500,000
$500,001 - $2,083,333

SIN 711-1 and 711-2 Express

10 days ARO
$1- $75,000

SIN 711-1 Pack Filing + Storage

SIN 711-2 Pack Desking
30-45 days ARO

$1- $250,000
$250,001 - $500,000
$500,001 - $2,083,333

SIN 711-18 Multipurpose Seating

SIN 711-19 Guest Seating
30-45 days ARO

$1- $350,000

$350,001 - $651,466

71.1%
74.1%
76.0%

68.2%

71.1%
74.1%
76.0%

68.6%
69.3%

SIN 711-1 Demountable Walls - TrendWall® +

SIN 711-2 Trig® Desking

30-45 days ARO

$1- $250,000
$250,001 - $500,000
$500,000 - $1,923,077

SIN 711-2 + 711-8 Intrinsic®

30-45 days ARO

$1- $250,000
$250,001 - $500,000
$500,000 - $1,923,077

SIN 711-2 Intrinsic Express

10 days ARO
$1- $75,000

SIN 711-11 Tables

30-45 days ARO
$1- $350,000
$350,001 - $651,466

SIN 711-2 Confer Benching

Clear Wall + Volo®
30-45 days ARO

$1- $7,500

$7,501 - $15,000
$15,001 - $25,000
$25,001 - $50,000
$50,001 - $100,000
$100,001 - $1,865,672

SIN 711-91 Project Management

$65.00 per hour up to $150,000.00 net. Project
Management in excess of $150,000 net will be
negotiated on a case-by-case basis.

SIN 711-94 Design

$50.00 per hour for projects up to $150,000.00 net.

58.8%
61.0%
63.9%
66.6%
69.9%
73.2%

Design in excess of $150,000 net will be

negotiated on a case-by-case basis.

BPA Contract:
Contract Term:
GSA Contract:
Tax ID:

NOO18917A0071
October 1, 2017 - September 30, 2022 Loren Schrotenboer:
GS-28F-0003V
38-1864337

30-45 days ARO

$1- $250,000
$250,001 - $500,000
$500,000 - $1,923,077

SIN 711-93 Reconfiguration

Trendway

70.1%
72.1%
74.0%

70.1%
72.1%
74.0%

68.2%

68.6%
69.3%

70.1%
72.1%
74.0%

$40.00 per hour for projects up to $150,000.00 net.
Reconfiguration in excess of $150,000 net will be
negotiated on a case-by-case basis.

SIN 711-95 Installation

$50.00 per hour for projects up to $150,000.00 net.
Installation in excess of $150,000 net will be negoti-
ated on a case-by-case basis.

Contacts:

Patti VanderHulst:

Ischrotenboer@trendway.com

pvanderhulst@trendway.com

Trendway® Corporation | 13467 Quincy Street | PO Box 9016 | Holland, Ml | 49422-9016 | P 1-800-893-8115 | Trendway.com

January 2019


jbarno
Highlight

jbarno
Highlight




