

BPA Pricing for Navy and Marine Corps

Veteran-Owned Small Business

SIN 711-1 Choices® + Capture® SIN 711-2 Choices Freestanding 30-45 days ARO \$1 - \$250,000 \$250,001 - \$500,000	71.1% 74.1%	SIN 711-2 Trig® Desking 30-45 days ARO \$1 - \$250,000 \$250,001 - \$500,000 \$500,000 - \$1,923,077	70.1% 72.1% 74.0%
\$500,001 - \$2,083,333	76.0%		74.070
SIN 711-1 and 711-2 Express 10 days ARO \$1 - \$75,000	68.2%	SIN 711-2 + 711-8 Intrinsic® 30-45 days ARO \$1 - \$250,000 \$250,001 - \$500,000 \$500,000 - \$1,923,077	70.1% 72.1% 74.0%
SIN 711-1 Pack Filing + Storage SIN 711-2 Pack Desking 30-45 days ARO		SIN 711-2 Intrinsic Express 10 days ARO	
\$1 - \$250,000	71.1%	\$1 - \$75,000	68.2%
\$250,001 - \$500,000 \$500,001 - \$2,083,333	74.1% 76.0%	<u>SIN 711-11 Tables</u> 30-45 days ARO	
SIN 711-18 Multipurpose Seating SIN 711-19 Guest Seating 30-45 days ARO		\$1 - \$350,000 \$350,001 - \$651,466	68.6% 69.3%
\$1 - \$350,000	68.6%	SIN 711-2 Confer Benching	
\$350,001 - \$651,466	69.3%	30-45 days ARO \$1 - \$250,000	70.1%
SIN 711-1 Demountable Walls - Tren	ndWall® +	\$250,001 - \$500,000	72.1%
Clear Wall + Volo® 30-45 days ARO		\$500,000 - \$1,923,077	74.0%
\$1 - \$7,500	58.8%		
\$7,501 - \$15,000	61.0%		
\$15,001 - \$25,000 \$25,001 - \$50,000	63.9% 66.6%		
\$50,001 - \$50,000	69.9%		
\$100,001 - \$1,865,672	73.2%		

SIN 711-91 Project Management

\$65.00 per hour up to \$150,000.00 net. Project Management in excess of \$150,000 net will be negotiated on a case-by-case basis.

SIN 711-94 Design

\$50.00 per hour for projects up to \$150,000.00 net. Design in excess of \$150,000 net will be negotiated on a case-by-case basis.

SIN 711-93 Reconfiguration

\$40.00 per hour for projects up to \$150,000.00 net. Reconfiguration in excess of \$150,000 net will be negotiated on a case-by-case basis.

SIN 711-95 Installation

\$50.00 per hour for projects up to \$150,000.00 net. Installation in excess of \$150,000 net will be negotiated on a case-by-case basis.

BPA Contract: N0018917A0071

Contract Term: October 1, 2017 - September 30, 2022

GSA Contract: GS-28F-0003V

Tax ID: 38-1864337

Contacts:

Loren Schrotenboer: *Ischrotenboer@trendway.com*Patti VanderHulst: *pvanderhulst@trendway.com*